MMD MONITOR/QUARTZEK – An ILSI Company,
5458 Louie Lane, Reno, NV 89511
Phone: (775) 851-8880, www.mmdcomp.com
  Revision: 07/31/13 D
  Revisions only with customer approval Pg 1 of 2
MMVVIIPP,,  MMVVIILL  &&  MMVVIIVV  SSeerriieess  VVCCXXOO
Marking Detail
Line 1 = MXXXXX

1.75
REEL DIA
Part Number Guide
Mechanical Details
Tape & Reel Dimensions
MVI Frequency
Output
P = PECL
L = LVPECL
V = LVDS
*Option B (47.5/52.5%) Available up to 500MHZ only
Please Consult with MMD Sales Deparment for any other Parameters or Options
Linearity
Blank = ±20% max
X = ±5% max
Z = ±15% max
Y = ±10% max
Operating
Temperature
Blank = 0°C to +70°C
27 = -20°C to +70°C
48 = -40°C to +85°C
Pullability
A = ±200 ppm min
C = ±100 ppm min
D = ±50 ppm min
P = ±25 ppm min
Frequency
Stability
020 = ±20 ppm
025 = ±25 ppm
050 = ±50 ppm
100 = ±100 ppm
Supply Voltage
2 = +2.5 VDC
3 = +3.3 VDC
5 = +5.0 VDC
Symmetry *
Blank = 40%/60%
A = 45%/55%
B = 47.5%/52.5%55 = -55°C to +125°C